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MATCH TIMINGS

Hospitality facility opens

First session
Lunch interval
Second session
Tea interval
Third session

10:00am
11:00am — 1:00pm

1:00pm — 1:40pm
1:40pm — 3:40pm
3:40pm — 4:00pm
4:00pm — 6:00pm

Hospitality facility closes 6:30pm
DAY |
SCOREBOARD SUITE
16 PEOPLE £4’995

RADCLIFFE ROAD

PRIVATE SUITES
2 PEOPLE

RESTAURANT SIX
PER PERSON (Shared facility)

DEREK RANDALL SUITE
PER PERSON (Shared facility)

£3,995

£345
£325

ROTHESAY MEN’S TEST MATCH

ENGLAND v ZIMBABWE

THURSDAY 22 — SUNDAY 25 MAY

PACKAGE

Morning coffee and pastries on arrival®

Glass of English sparkling wine prior to lunch

Two-course lunch with wine and coffee

Selection of tea time treats served at the interval

Complimentary bar — beers, wines & house spirits (excl. Champagne)
Off-site car parking (1 car per 4 guests)

“Restaurant Six guests will have a light breakfast

DAY 2
£4,995
£3,995

£345
£325

DAY 3
£3,995
£3,500

£315
£265

DAY 4
£3,995
£3,500

£315
£265

WOMEN’S VITALITY IT20

ENGLAND v
INDIA

SATURDAY 28 JUNE

MATCH TIMINGS

Hospitality facility opens 12:30pm
Meal served 1:00pm — 2:15pm
Match starts 2:30pm
Interval 3:55pm — 4:15pm
Second session starts 4:15pm
Close of play 5:40pm
Hospitality facility closes 6:10pm

WOMEN'’S I1T20 MEN’S 1T20
ENG V IND ENG V SA

SCOREBOARD SUITE
6 PEOPLE

RADCLIFFE ROAD PRIVATE SUITES
12 PEOPLE

RESTAURANT SIX
PER PERSON (Shared facility)

DEREK RANDALL SUITE
PER PERSON (Shared facility)

MEN’S VITALITY IT20

ENGLAND v
SOUTH AFRICA

SUNDAY |4 SEPTEMBER

PACKAGE

Two-course meal with wine and coffee served before start of match

Selection of tea time treats served at the interval

Complimentary bar — beers, wines & house spirits (excl. Champagne)

Off-site car parking (1 car per 4 guests)

£3,995

£2,995
£295
£235

£5,750

£4,750
£395
£345

Kindly note prices are all excluding VAT and match timings may be subject to change.

Wed like you to relax and be comfortable on the day, that’s why our dress code is smart casual. Smart (no ripped) jeans, casual shoes and
smart trainers are permitted. On warm days we will relax the dress code to accommodate tailored shorts and plain polo shirts.

Our bars in hospitality areas close when the last ball is bowled.

TO DISCUSS YOUR PERFECT INDULGENCE, CALL OUR FRIENDLY TEAM ON
0115982 3002 orVvisiTHOSPITALITY.TRENTBRIDGE.CO.UK

September 2024: Version 1



