

Typically TRENT BRIDGE



















MATCH TIMINGS

PACKAGE

Hospitality facility opens	10:00am	Morning coffee and pastries on arrival*	
First session	11:00am - 1:00pm	Oam – 1:00pm Glass of English sparkling wine prior to lunch	
Lunch interval	1:00pm - 1:40pm	Two-course lunch with wine and coffee	
Second session	1:40pm - 3:40pm	Selection of tea time treats served at the interval	
Tea interval	3:40pm - 4:00pm	Complimentary bar – beers, wines & house spirits (excl. Champagne)	

Third session 4:00pm - 6:00pm Off-site car parking (1 car per 4 guests)

Hospitality facility closes 6:30pm *Restaurant Six guests will have a light breakfast

	DAY I	DAY 2	DAY 3	DAY 4
SCOREBOARD SUITE 16 PEOPLE	£4,995	£4,995	£3,995	£3,995
RADCLIFFE ROAD PRIVATE SUITES 12 PEOPLE	£3,995	£3,995	£3,500	£3,500
RESTAURANT SIX PER PERSON (Shared facility)	£345	£345	£315	£315
DEREK RANDALL SUITE PER PERSON (Shared facility)	£325	£325	£265	£265





WOMEN'S VITALITY IT20 ENGLAND v INDIA SATURDAY 28 JUNE





MEN'S VITALITY IT20 **ENGLAND v SOUTH AFRICA** SUNDAY 14 SEPTEMBER

MATCH TIMINGS

PACKAGE

Hospitality facility opens	12:30pm	
Meal served	1:00pm - 2:15pm	
Match starts	2:30pm	

Interval 3:55pm - 4:15pm

Second session starts 4:15pm Close of play 5:40pm Hospitality facility closes 6:10pm Two-course meal with wine and coffee served before start of match Selection of tea time treats served at the interval Complimentary bar – beers, wines & house spirits (excl. Champagne)

Off-site car parking (1 car per 4 guests)

	WOMEN'S IT20 ENG V IND	MEN'S IT20 ENG V SA
SCOREBOARD SUITE 16 PEOPLE	£3,995	£5,750
RADCLIFFE ROAD PRIVATE SUITES 12 PEOPLE	£2,995	£4,750
RESTAURANT SIX PER PERSON (Shared facility)	£295	£395
DEREK RANDALL SUITE PER PERSON (Shared facility)	£235	£345

Kindly note prices are all excluding VAT and match timings may be subject to change.

We'd like you to relax and be comfortable on the day, that's why our dress code is smart casual. Smart (no ripped) jeans, casual shoes and smart trainers are permitted. On warm days we will relax the dress code to accommodate tailored shorts and plain polo shirts. Our bars in hospitality areas close when the last ball is bowled.